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REVIEW OF PRELIMINARY EVA-21 TIMELINE AND PROCEDURES. MO-1

GMT

06:00-06:10
06:00-06:15
06:10-06:30
06:10-06:15
06:15-06:30
06:15-06:25
06:25-06:55
06:30-06:55
06:30-06:45
06:45-06:55
06:55-07:45
07:45-08:15
07:45-08:00
08:00-08:15
08:15-08:30

08:30-08:55

08:30-08:35
08:30-09:30
08:35-09:35
09:10-09:25
09:25-09:45
09:30-10:00
09:35-10:05
10:05-10:10

10:05-10:35

10:10-10:20
10:20-10:35
10:35-12:05
10:35-12:05
10:35-12:05
12:05-13:05

13:05-17:05

13:05-13:45
13:45-14:35

CREW

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR

CDR, FE-2
FE-1
FE-1

FE-1

FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-1
FE-1
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
CDR, FE-1
FE-2
FE-2
CDR
FE-1
FE-2

CDR, FE-1

FE-2
FE-2

ACTIVITY

Morning Inspection

Biochemical urine test

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Biochemical urine test

Morning Inspection

Post-sleep

Post-sleep

Biochemical urine test

Post-sleep

BREAKFAST

Prep for Work

Prep for Work

BCMM Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

ISS-MCC TV Greetings to Republic of Kazakhstan on Independence Day.
Greetings to RF Ministry of Defense Awards DepartmentTo=08:30
,T1,T2, T3 from CIN

JPM Window Shutter Closure

Physical Exercise (RED)

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

BCMM Software Upgrade. Tagup with specialists (S-band)
MATRYOSHKA-R.Data downlink via OCA

HMS Regeneration and Testing in WinSCAT

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation

HAM Radio Setup

Study of cardiac bioelectric activity at rest.To=10:16. Tagup with
specialists (VHF)

HAM Radio Session

Crew time for ISS adaptation and orientation
Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (TVIS), day 3

Physical Exercise (RED)

LUNCH

Review of preliminary EVA-21 timeline and procedures, watching video.
Tagup with specialists (S-band)

COXX Maintenance. WUM-1 Position Verification
Clean Bench Stow



14:35-14:55
14:55-15:00
15:00-15:10
15:10-16:55
17:05-17:50
17:50-18:50
17:50-18:10
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:50
18:10-18:50
18:50-19:05
19:05-19:15
19:15-19:35
19:35-19:50
19:50-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List

Notes:

FE-2
FE-2
FE-2
FE-2

FE-1
FE-2
CDR
CDR
FE-2

FE-1

IMS Update

Payload Status Check

MELFI - ICEPAC Insertion into container module
Caution & Warning Book Update

ISS emergency procedure OBT

Physical Exercise (VELO+RED), day 3

Water Microbiological Monitoring (T+2)
Formaldehyde Monitoring Kit (FMK) Removal
Prep for Work

Prep for Work

Emergency Procedure Training Conference (S-band)
Prep for Work

Pre-sleep ops

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep ops

SLEEP

PLANTS-1. Payload Status Check

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion with Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities.

End of Radiogram
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